
Pre-Event Schedule of Bangladesh National Women’s Team 
ICC Women’s T20 World Cup 2023 

 
 

Day/ Date Activities 

Tues Jan 24 Arrive 

Wed Jan 25 Training 

Thurs Jan 26 Training 

Fri Jan 27 Training 

Sat Jan 28 Training 

Sun Jan 29 Training 

Mon Jan 30 Training 

Tues Jan 31 BAN Vs IRE (Practice Match) 

Wed Feb 1 Training 

Thurs Feb 2 BAN Vs IRE (Practice Match) 

Fri Feb 3 Starts of ICC Support Period 

 


